Academic Calendar

FALL 2021

New Student Orientation Friday, 8/27/21

Classes Begin Monday, 8/30/21

Labor Day Monday, 9/6/21

Thanksgiving Holiday Wednesday-Friday, 11/24/21-11/26/21
Classes End Friday, 12/17/21

Final Exams Monday-Friday, 12/13/21-12/17/21
SPRING 2022

Classes Begin Monday, 1/3/22

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr Holiday Monday, 1/17/22

Classes End Friday, 4/22/22

Final Exams Monday-Friday, 4/18/22-4/22/22
SUMMER 2022

Classes Begin Monday, 4/25/22

Commencement TBA

Memorial Day Holiday Monday, 5/30/22

July 4% Holiday Friday, 7/2/22

Classes End Friday, 8/5/22

Final Exams Monday-Friday, 8/1/22-8/5/22

Curricular and Programmatic Surveys

In a continuous effort to meet the needs of the students, faculty, staff, and accreditation standards, Larkin
University promotes and maintains a culture of assessment. By doing so, any changes to the program or
curriculum will be based on facts, research and analysis. Most, if not all, aspects of the curriculum and
program have various analytical methods to determine whether the College is achieving the desired
outcomes. Much of the data will be collected through mandatory evaluations, feedback, surveys and
“town hall’ style meetings with various administrators. As such, the student’s participation is key to
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